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140 - 400m Wanita Terbuka - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 04:14 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 04:19 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
1/3
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 2
2 2
3 1
4 1
5 2
6 1
7 2
8 2
9 1
10 2
11 2
12 1
13 1
14 1

400m Wanita Terbuka

Bib

0864

0660

0454

0661

0126

0125

0127

0349

0252

0254

0803

0780

0253

0458

0515

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

Team
HV PENANG

MAJLIS SUKAN
SEKOLAH PERAK

HELP
UNIVERSITY

MAJLIS SUKAN
SEKOLAH PERAK

TEAM COACH
FAROUK

TEAM COACH
FAROUK

TEAM COACH
FAROUK

CHUNG LING
PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

CLB TRACK AND
FIELD

CLB TRACK AND
FIELD

SMSAH
SIN MIN PRIVATE

CLB TRACK AND
FIELD

AELMA
ATHLETICS CLUB

FELIX MIRA
TEAM

Result

60.31

63.36

65.51

65.90

67.98

70.35

71.54

73.87

75.14

76.51

76.84

78.27

79.67

93.22

DNS

Remark
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