



#### **RESULT**

### 140 - 400m Wanita Terbuka - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record CR				0000	

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:14 pm Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark Heat 2 Start Time: 04:19 pm Bib Pos Athlete Team Result React Remark

# Approved by TD: Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date: \_\_\_\_\_





### **RESULT**

### 400m Wanita Terbuka

#### **Summary**

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name Team	Result	Remark
1	2	0864	HV PENANG	60.31	
2	2	0660	MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK	63.36	
3	1	0454	HELP UNIVERSITY	65.51	
4	1	0661	MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK	65.90	
5	2	0126	TEAM COACH FAROUK	67.98	
6	1	0125	TEAM COACH FAROUK	70.35	
7	2	0127	TEAM COACH FAROUK	71.54	
8	2	0349	CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL	73.87	
9	1	0252	CLB TRACK AND FIELD	75.14	
10	2	0254	CLB TRACK AND FIELD	76.51	
11	2	0803	SMSAH	76.84	
12	1	0780	SIN MIN PRIVATE	78.27	
13	1	0253	CLB TRACK AND FIELD	79.67	
14	1	0458	AELMA ATHLETICS CLUB	93.22	
-	2	0515	FELIX MIRA TEAM	DNS	

#### **Approved by TD:**

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: \_\_\_\_





## **RESULT**